10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

Administrative Specialist IV

Principal Systems Specialist District
Support

Principal Systems Specialist District
Support

Human Capital Management
Systems Analyst

Senior Systems Specialist District
Support

Senior Systems Specialist District
Support

Human Capital Management
Systems Analyst

Systems Specialist

Systems Specialist

Senior Accounting Clerk

Human Capital Management

Systems Analyst

Principal Systems Specialist District
Support

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services -
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

Total Wages

$96,497

$94,392

$91,934

$91,730

$82,935

$78,942

$78,928

$76,858

$71.615

$65,032

$44,766

$25,190



13.

14.

15.

Administrative Specialist IV

Systems Specialist

Payroll Systems Coordinator

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

School Financial Services - $19,431
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services - $13,063
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll

School Financial Services - $8,495
District Personnel Information
Services Payroll



