	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Specialist IV		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$96,497
2.	Principal Systems Specialist District Support		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$94,392
3.	Principal Systems Specialist District Support		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$91,934
4.	Human Capital Management Systems Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$91,730
5.	Senior Systems Specialist District Support		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$82,935
6.	Senior Systems Specialist District Support		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$78,942
7.	Human Capital Management Systems Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$78,928
8.	Systems Specialist		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$76,858
9.	Systems Specialist		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$71,615
10.	Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$65,032
11.	Human Capital Management Systems Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$44,766
12.	Principal Systems Specialist District Support		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$25,190

13.	Administrative Specialist IV	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$19,431
14.	Systems Specialist	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$13,063
15.	Payroll Systems Coordinator	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - District Personnel Information Services Payroll	\$8,495